7/19/2017 Sailwave results for TBYC Wednesday Night Series 2016 at Thunder Bay Yacht Club 2017

TBYC Wednesday Night Series 2016
Thunder Bay Yacht Club

A Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: TBYC Wednesday Series Scoring System

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Week Week Week Week Week Week Week Total Nett
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1st A Northern  J41 84185 Chris Wells 66 1.0 (25) 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 (8.0 175 7.0
Harrier DNC)

2nd A Bobsled J35 73289 Bob 69 (3.0) 25 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 (8.0 195 85
VanderPloeg DNC)

3rd A Byrr Melges 364 Peter 90 2.0 1.0 3.0 (8.0 (8.0 8.0 1.0 31.0 15.0

24 Hansen DNC) DNC) DNC

file:///C:/Users/Daniel/Documents/Results%202017/Spring%20Wednesday%20Series.htm 1/4



7/19/2017

Sailwave results for TBYC Wednesday Night Series 2016 at Thunder Bay Yacht Club 2017

B Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 12, Scoring system: TBYC Wednesday Series Scoring System

Rank Fleet Boat

1st

3rd

2nd

6th

5th

4th

7th

8th

9th

10th

B

Straight
Jacket
Rumblefish
Flying Circus
Eclipse
Eribresea
Handicapped
Mistral
Slingshot

Tethani

Giant Flyer

Class
X-3/4
J29
Express
27

Laser 28
Express

27

American
Pride

C&C 33
Mk Il

Viking 34

Pearson
Flyer

SailNo HelmName

40204 Terry Cano

250 Sandy
Sellers

5 James
Gracey

240 Christopher
Winn

110 Cam
McWhirter

16659 Tyler De
Bruyne

102 Geoff Hall
6343 Rob
Berlinquette

34249 Fred Stille

26309 Burt Blauw

PHRFTOT Week Week Week Week Week Week Week Total
1 7

105

111

135

132

135

144

132

132

132

141

(8.0)
(6.0)
2.0
5.0
1.0
(13.0
DNC)

3.0

7.0

file:///C:/Users/Daniel/Documents/Results%202017/Spring%20Wednesday%20Series.htm

2 3 4 5
20 10 (5.0) 3.0

30 20 30 10
10 (130 10 (8.0)
40 30 (6.0) 40
50 40 40 50
(130 50 20 20

DNC)
70 80 (13.0 6.0

DNF  DNC)
60 60 70 (100
RET)
80 (130 (13.0 7.0
DNC) DNC)

(13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0
DNC) DNC DNC DNC

6
1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

13.0
DNC

1.0

(13.0
DNC)

4.0
(6.0)
(13.0
DNC)
2.0
3.0
(13.0
DNC)

5.0

13.0
DNC

21.0

30.0

32.0

33.0

40.0

43.0

49.0

53.0

57.0

91.0

Nett

8.0

21.0

19.0

17.0

27.0

30.0

31.0

65.0

2/4



7/19/2017 Sailwave results for TBYC Wednesday Night Series 2016 at Thunder Bay Yacht Club 2017

C Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: TBYC Wednesday Series Scoring System

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo HelmName PHRFTOT Week Week Week Week Week Week Week Total Nett
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1st C Airborne Cc&C 660 Ken Lang 192 1.0 3.0 2.0 4.00 1.0 (8.0 2.0 21.0 9.0
27 DNC)

2nd C Felucca Mirage 93 Bill Dunlop 162 2.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 (5.0) 3.0 (5.00 22.0 12.0
30

3rd C Grand Cru Tartan 85042 Rowan 168 (8.0 (8.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 33.0 17.0
28 Seymour DNC) DNC) DNC

4th C AirAura c&C 30055 Chris Bailey 168 3.0 2.0 3.0 (8.0 4.0 (8.0 6.0 34.0 18.0
32 DNC) DNC)

5th C Blue Angel Tanzer 1798 Ed Swayze 249 (8.0 1.0 (8.0 8.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 36.0 20.0
22 DNC) DNC) DNC

6th C Growing Hunter 281 Dave De 186 (8.0 (8.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 37.0 21.0

Together 31 Jong DNC) DNC) DNF

7th C Aeolus Cc&C 1234  Jeff 198 (8.0 5.0 4.0 (8.0 7.0 5.0 1.0 38.0 22.0

29-3 Yanchuk DNC) DNC)

file:///C:/Users/Daniel/Documents/Results%202017/Spring%20Wednesday%20Series.htm 3/4



7/19/2017 Sailwave results for TBYC Wednesday Night Series 2016 at Thunder Bay Yacht Club 2017

www.tbyc.on.ca Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/Daniel/Documents/Results%202017/Spring%20Wednesday%20Series.htm 4/4


http://www.tbyc.on.ca/
http://www.sailwave.com/

