TBYC Wednesday Night Series 2016

Thunder Bay Yacht Club

A Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: TBYC Wednesday Series Scoring System

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	PHRFTOT	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Total	Nett
1st	Α	Northern Harrier	J41	84185	Chris Wells	66	1.0	(2.5)	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	(8.0 DNC)	17.5	7.0
2nd	Α	Bobsled	J35	73289	Bob VanderPloeg	69	(3.0)	2.5	1.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	(8.0 DNC)	19.5	8.5
3rd	Α	Byrr	Melges 24	364	Peter Hansen	90	2.0	1.0	3.0	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC	1.0	31.0	15.0

B Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 12, Scoring system: TBYC Wednesday Series Scoring System

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	PHRFTOT	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Total	Nett
1st	В	Straight Jacket	X-3/4	40204	Terry Cano	105	(8.0)	2.0	1.0	(5.0)	3.0	1.0	1.0	21.0	8.0
3rd	В	Rumblefish	J29	250	Sandy Sellers	111	(6.0)	3.0	2.0	3.0	1.0	2.0	(13.0 DNC)	30.0	11.0
2nd	В	Flying Circus	Express 27	5	James Gracey	135	2.0	1.0	(13.0 DNC)	1.0	(8.0)	3.0	4.0	32.0	11.0
6th	В	Eclipse	Laser 28	240	Christopher Winn	132	5.0	4.0	3.0	(6.0)	4.0	5.0	(6.0)	33.0	21.0
5th	В	Eribresea	Express 27	110	Cam McWhirter	135	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	(8.0)	(13.0 DNC)	40.0	19.0
4th	В	Handicapped		16659	Tyler De Bruyne	144	(13.0 DNC)	(13.0 DNC)	5.0	2.0	2.0	6.0	2.0	43.0	17.0
7th	В	Mistral	American Pride	102	Geoff Hall	132	3.0	7.0	8.0 DNF	(13.0 DNC)	6.0	(9.0)	3.0	49.0	27.0
8th	В	Slingshot	C&C 33 Mk II	6343	Rob Berlinquette	132	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	(10.0 RET)	4.0	(13.0 DNC)	53.0	30.0
9th	В	Tethani	Viking 34	34249	Fred Stille	132	4.0	8.0	(13.0 DNC)	(13.0 DNC)	7.0	7.0	5.0	57.0	31.0
10th	В	Giant Flyer	Pearson Flyer	26309	Burt Blauw	141	(13.0 DNC)	(13.0 DNC)	13.0 DNC	13.0 DNC	13.0 DNC	13.0 DNC	13.0 DNC	91.0	65.0

C Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 2, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: TBYC Wednesday Series Scoring System

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	PHRFTOT	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Total	Nett
1st	С	Airborne	C&C 27	660	Ken Lang	192	1.0	3.0	2.0	(4.0)	1.0	(8.0 DNC)	2.0	21.0	9.0
2nd	С	Felucca	Mirage 30	93	Bill Dunlop	162	2.0	4.0	1.0	2.0	(5.0)	3.0	(5.0)	22.0	12.0
3rd	С	Grand Cru	Tartan 28	85042	Rowan Seymour	168	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	5.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	8.0 DNC	33.0	17.0
4th	С	AirAura	C&C 32	30055	Chris Bailey	168	3.0	2.0	3.0	(8.0 DNC)	4.0	(8.0 DNC)	6.0	34.0	18.0
5th	С	Blue Angel	Tanzer 22	1798	Ed Swayze	249	(8.0 DNC)	1.0	(8.0 DNC)	8.0 DNC	3.0	4.0	4.0	36.0	20.0
6th	С	Growing Together	Hunter 31	281	Dave De Jong	186	(8.0 DNC)	(8.0 DNC)	7.0 DNF	3.0	6.0	2.0	3.0	37.0	21.0
7th	С	Aeolus	C&C 29-3	1234	Jeff Yanchuk	198	(8.0 DNC)	5.0	4.0	(8.0 DNC)	7.0	5.0	1.0	38.0	22.0

7/19/2017

www.tbyc.on.ca

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com